
IDEM REM MOTORI SRL 

VIA FERRUCCIA, 16/A 

03010 PATRICA FR 

R05 GRECO MASSIMO FATTURA DIFFERITA 7024967 15/06/17 1 

905710 02240470605 / 02240470605 

RB 120/150/180 FM al 5 ms 

INTESA SANPAOLO S.P.A. 

****************************** 

COMMESSA 2017_0202 

****************************** 

D.D.T. N. B2/7067149 DEL 8/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0193 DEL 31/05/17 

SIE 6ES73211BL000AA0 SM321, 32DI, DC24V PZ 1 287,802 1 287,802 22 

SIE 6ES73921AM000AA0 FRONT CONNECTOR, 40PIN,SCREW CON PZ 1 33,174 1 33,174 22 

****************************** 

COMMESSA 2017_0202 

****************************** 

D.D.T. N. B2/7067847 DEL 9/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0184 DEL 29/05/17 

SIE 6ES73211BL000AA0 SM321, 32DI, DC24V PZ 6 287,802 1 1726,812 22 

SIE 6ES73921AM000AA0 FRONT CONNECTOR, 40PIN,SCREW CON PZ 10 33,174 1 331,740 22 

SIE 6ES73221BL000AA0 SM322, 32DO 24V DC, 0,5A PZ 4 398,079 1 1592,316 22 

SIE 6ES71532BA100XB0 ET200M, MOD. INTERF. IM153-2 HF PZ 1 355,851 1 355,851 22 

****************************** 

COMMESSA 2017_0198 

****************************** 

D.D.T. N. B2/7068534 DEL 12/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0192 DEL 31/05/17 

SIE 6ES71934CB300AA0 MOD.TERMINALE ET200S SENZA AUX ( PZ 15 32,040 1 480,600 22 

SIE 6ES71513AA230AB0 SIMATIC DP ET 200S IM151-3 100MB PZ 10 213,516 1 2135,160 22 

SIE 6ES71384CA010AA0 ET200S, POWER MODULE PM-E, 24V D PZ 20 11,250 1 225,000 22 

SIE 6ES71324BD320AA0 SIMATIC DP ET200S 4DO 24VDC 5PZ PZ 3 279,504 1 838,512 22 

SIE 6GK50080BA001AB2 SIMATIC NET SCALANCE XB008 SWITC PZ 2 128,007 1 256,014 22 

SIE 6ES71324BF000AA0 SIMATIC DP ET200S 8DO 24VDC 1PZ PZ 10 42,156 1 421,560 22 

SIE 6ES71934CD300AA0 SIMATIC DP TM-P15C23-A0 X ET 20 PZ 20 6,390 1 127,800 22 

SIE 6ES71314BF000AA0 SIMATIC DP ET200S 8DI DC24V 1PZ PZ 43 36,477 1 1568,511 22 

****************************** 

COMMESSA 2017_0199 

****************************** 

D.D.T. N. B2/7068554 DEL 12/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 181 DEL 29/05/17 

SIE 6ES73211BL000AA0 SM321, 32DI, DC24V PZ 9 287,802 1 2590,218 22 

SIE 6SL30550AA004BA0 SINAMICS BASIC OP. PANEL F. ELEC PZ 1 26,433 1 26,433 22 

SIE 6ES73311KF020AB0 SM331, 8AI, 13BIT PZ 1 377,460 1 377,460 22 

SEGUE 



IDEM REM MOTORI SRL 

VIA FERRUCCIA, 16/A 

03010 PATRICA FR 

R05 GRECO MASSIMO FATTURA DIFFERITA 7024967 15/06/17 2 

SIE 6ES73921AM000AA0 FRONT CONNECTOR, 40PIN,SCREW CON PZ 15 33,174 1 497,610 22 

SIE 6ES73221BL000AA0 SM322, 32DO 24V DC, 0,5A PZ 5 398,079 1 1990,395 22 

SIE 6ES71532BA100XB0 ET200M, MOD. INTERF. IM153-2 HF PZ 2 355,851 1 711,702 22 

SIE 6SL32520BB010AA0 SINAMICS RELAY FRENO SAFE (CAVO PZ 1 92,070 1 92,070 22 

SIE 6SL32101PE211AL0 SINAMICS PM240-2 IP20-FSB-A-400V PZ 1 635,337 1 635,337 22 

SIE 6SL30401MA000AA0 CONTROL UNIT CU320-2 DP PZ 1 432,909 1 432,909 22 

------------------------------ 

Vs. Commessa 2017_0198 

------------------------------ 

D.D.T. N. B2/7068565 DEL 12/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0177 DEL 29/05/17 

SIE 3RH21311BB40 CONT.AUS.3L+1R DC 24V,S00,VT PZ 2 11,943 1 23,886 22 

SIE 3VT91003HA10 COM. ROT. GRIG. NO LUCCH.- 3V PZ 1 13,814 1 13,814 22 

SIE 3VT91002AB10 AUX HS 60-250V AC/DC - 3VT1 PZ 1 7,454 1 7,454 22 

SIE 5SL61067BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C6 PZ 1 5,312 1 5,312 22 

SIE 3RV20111GA10 INT.AUT.S00, 4.5-6.3A,VT PZ 1 20,855 1 20,855 22 

SIE 3RV20111CA10 INT.AUT.S00,1.8-2.5A,VT PZ 5 20,855 1 104,275 22 

SIE 3RT19261BB00 VARIS.X S0/S3 24-70VAC 24-70VDC PZ 4 2,691 1 10,764 22 

SIE 3VT91001SD00 BOB. LANCIO 110-230VAC 110-220VD PZ 1 24,900 1 24,900 22 

SIE 3RV20111AA10 INT.AUT.S00,1.1-1.6A,VT PZ 1 20,865 1 20,865 22 

SIE 3RH21401BB40 CONT.AUS.4L DC 24V,S00,VT PZ 3 11,943 1 35,829 22 

SIE 5SU13537KK06 MTD 4,5KA 6KA 1P+N C6 TIPO A 30M PZ 1 24,140 1 24,140 22 

SIE 5ST3020 CONT. SEGN. 1NA+1NC X 5SY,5SP4 PZ 2 7,819 1 15,638 22 

SIE 3VT91003HE20 MANIGLIA NERA X 3VT1 LUCCH.-3VT1 PZ 1 3,510 1 3,510 22 

SIE 3RT29161BB00 VAR.AC 24-48V,DC 24-70V,S00, PZ 18 2,335 1 42,030 22 

SIE 3RV20110JA10 INT.AUT.S00,0.7-1A,VT, PZ 3 20,857 1 62,571 22 

SIE 3VT91008CA30 CALOTTA ALTA IP20 3P - 3VT1 PZ 2 10,504 1 21,008 22 

SIE 3RV20111DA10 INT.AUT.S00,2.2-3.2A,VT PZ 3 20,855 1 62,565 22 

SIE 3NH3051 BASE NH GR.000/00 160A 1P A VITE PZ 3 3,313 1 9,939 22 

SIE 3VT17162DC360AA0 INT. AUT. 3VT1 25KA 3X160A TM RE PZ 1 179,247 1 179,247 22 

SIE 5SL61027BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C2 PZ 2 5,832 1 11,664 22 

SIE 5SL61047BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C4 PZ 2 5,832 1 11,664 22 

SIE 3NX3105 COPERT. ANTERIORE PER BASI NH GR PZ 3 0,926 1 2,778 22 

SIE 3RH29111HA22 BLOC.AUS.2L+2R 1L,1L,S00/S0, PZ 4 4,399 1 17,596 22 

SIE 3NW7131 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.14X51 3P PZ 2 10,663 1 21,326 22 

SIE 3RH19211HA22 BLOC.AUS.2L+2R X S0/S12 DIN EN 5 PZ 4 4,513 1 18,052 22 

SIE 3RT10361BB40 CONT.S2 22KW 24VCC PZ 4 71,346 1 285,384 22 

SIE 3RT20161BB41 CONT.4KW,1L,DC 24V,S00 VT PZ 12 12,068 1 144,816 22 

SIE 3RV29011E CONT.AUX.FRONT 1L+1R VT S00/S0 PZ 13 2,751 1 35,763 22 

SEGUE 



IDEM REM MOTORI SRL 

VIA FERRUCCIA, 16/A 

03010 PATRICA FR 

R05 GRECO MASSIMO FATTURA DIFFERITA 7024967 15/06/17 3 

SIE 3RT19261CB00 RC X CONT.S0 24-48VAC 24-70VDC PZ 2 4,542 1 9,084 22 

SIE 3VT91003HJ20 PROLUNGA TELESC. 199-352 MM - 3V PZ 1 4,982 1 4,982 22 

SIE 3VT91003HG10 ACCOP. NERO X MANIGLIA IP40 - 3V PZ 1 4,982 1 4,982 22 

D.D.T. N. B2/7068580 DEL 12/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0225 DEL 8/06/17 

SIE 3RV29011E CONT.AUX.FRONT 1L+1R VT S00/S0 PZ 10 2,751 1 27,510 22 

SIE 3VT27252AA360AA0 CIRCUIT BREAKER VT 250 N PZ 1 78,471 1 78,471 22 

SIE 5SL61067BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C6 PZ 1 5,312 1 5,312 22 

SIE 3RV20111JA10 INT.AUT.S00, 7-10A,VT PZ 1 24,201 1 24,201 22 

SIE 3RV20110FA10 INT.AUT.S00,0.35-0.5A,VT PZ 1 18,372 1 18,372 22 

SIE 3NW7023 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.10X38 2P PZ 10 3,092 1 30,920 22 

SIE 3RV20111CA10 INT.AUT.S00,1.8-2.5A,VT PZ 5 20,855 1 104,275 22 

SIE 3RH21401BB40 CONT.AUS.4L DC 24V,S00,VT PZ 3 11,943 1 35,829 22 

SIE 3RT20261BB40 CONT.11KW,1L+1R,DC 24V,S0 VT PZ 2 35,160 1 70,320 22 

SIE 3RT20161BB41 CONT.4KW,1L,DC 24V,S00 VT PZ 6 12,068 1 72,408 22 

SIE 3RV20111HA10 INT.AUT.S00, 5.5-8A,VT PZ 1 24,229 1 24,229 22 

SIE 3RT29261BB00 VAR.AC 24-48V,DC 24-70V,S0, PZ 2 3,130 1 6,260 22 

SIE 3RT20381NB30 CONT.S2 37KW 1L+1R UC 20-33V VT PZ 4 106,935 1 427,740 22 

SIE 5SL61027BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C2 PZ 1 5,832 1 5,832 22 

SIE 5SL61047BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C4 PZ 2 5,832 1 11,664 22 

SIE 3NW7013 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.10X38 1P PZ 10 1,308 1 13,080 22 

SIE 3NW7131 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.14X51 3P PZ 2 10,663 1 21,326 22 

SIE 3RH29111HA22 BLOC.AUS.2L+2R 1L,1L,S00/S0, PZ 12 4,399 1 52,788 22 

SIE 3NW7033 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.10X38 3P PZ 10 4,189 1 41,890 22 

SIE 3RT29161BB00 VAR.AC 24-48V,DC 24-70V,S00, PZ 9 2,335 1 21,015 22 

SIE 3RT29361BB00 VARISTORE AC 24..48V,DC 24..70 PZ 4 2,784 1 11,136 22 

SIE 3NW7231 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.22X58 3P PZ 2 13,869 1 27,738 22 

SIE 3VT92256AC00 SGANC. X 3VT2 250A ETU DP, LI PZ 1 162,711 1 162,711 22 

SIE 3VT93003HE20 MANIGLIA NERA X 3VT1 LUCCH.-3VT2 PZ 1 4,982 1 4,982 22 

SIE 5SU13567KK06 MTD 6KA 10KA 1P+N C6 TIPO A 30MA PZ 1 32,681 1 32,681 22 

------------------------------ 

Vs. Commessa 2017_0198 

------------------------------ 

D.D.T. N. B2/7069252 DEL 13/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0177 DEL 29/05/17 

SIE 3RT10551AB36 CONT.S6 75 KW CONV. 23/26UC CON PZ 2 199,600 1 399,200 22 

------------------------------ 

Vs. Commessa 2017_0199 

------------------------------ 

D.D.T. N. B2/7069263 DEL 13/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0178 DEL 29/05/17 

SEGUE 



IDEM REM MOTORI SRL 

VIA FERRUCCIA, 16/A 

03010 PATRICA FR 

R05 GRECO MASSIMO FATTURA DIFFERITA 7024967 15/06/17 4 

SIE 3VT91003HA10 COM. ROT. GRIG. NO LUCCH.- 3V PZ 1 13,814 1 13,814 22 

SIE 3RT20151BB41 CONT.3KW,1L,DC 24V,S00 VT PZ 8 11,504 1 92,032 22 

SIE 3RT10541AB36 CONT.S6 55KW CONV. 23-26VUC PZ 2 154,485 1 308,970 22 

SIE 3VT91002AB10 AUX HS 60-250V AC/DC - 3VT1 PZ 1 7,454 1 7,454 22 

SIE 3RV20111BA10 INT.AUT.S00,1.4-2A,VT, PZ 1 20,855 1 20,855 22 

SIE 3RV20111CA10 INT.AUT.S00,1.8-2.5A,VT PZ 4 20,855 1 83,420 22 

SIE 3VT91001SD00 BOB. LANCIO 110-230VAC 110-220VD PZ 1 24,900 1 24,900 22 

SIE 3RV20111AA10 INT.AUT.S00,1.1-1.6A,VT PZ 1 20,865 1 20,865 22 

SIE 3RH21401BB40 CONT.AUS.4L DC 24V,S00,VT PZ 10 11,943 1 119,430 22 

SIE 5SU13537KK06 MTD 4,5KA 6KA 1P+N C6 TIPO A 30M PZ 1 24,140 1 24,140 22 

SIE 5ST3020 CONT. SEGN. 1NA+1NC X 5SY,5SP4 PZ 8 7,819 1 62,552 22 

SIE 3RV20111HA10 INT.AUT.S00, 5.5-8A,VT PZ 1 24,229 1 24,229 22 

SIE 3RT29161BB00 VAR.AC 24-48V,DC 24-70V,S00, PZ 27 2,335 1 63,045 22 

SIE 3VT91008CA30 CALOTTA ALTA IP20 3P - 3VT1 PZ 2 10,504 1 21,008 22 

SIE 3RV20111DA10 INT.AUT.S00,2.2-3.2A,VT PZ 1 20,855 1 20,855 22 

SIE 3NH3051 BASE NH GR.000/00 160A 1P A VITE PZ 3 3,313 1 9,939 22 

SIE 3VT17162DC360AA0 INT. AUT. 3VT1 25KA 3X160A TM RE PZ 1 179,247 1 179,247 22 

SIE 3VT91003HE10 MANIGLIA NERA X 3VT1 NO LUCCH.-3 PZ 1 2,902 1 2,902 22 

SIE 5SL61027BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C2 PZ 4 5,832 1 23,328 22 

SIE 5SL61047BB INT. MT ICN 6000A, ICU 6KA 1P C4 PZ 4 5,832 1 23,328 22 

SIE 3NX3105 COPERT. ANTERIORE PER BASI NH GR PZ 3 0,926 1 2,778 22 

SIE 3RH29111HA22 BLOC.AUS.2L+2R 1L,1L,S00/S0, PZ 12 4,399 1 52,788 22 

SIE 3NW7131 BASE SEZ.X FUS. CILINDR.14X51 3P PZ 3 10,663 1 31,989 22 

SIE 3RT20161BB41 CONT.4KW,1L,DC 24V,S00 VT PZ 7 12,068 1 84,476 22 

SIE 3RV29011E CONT.AUX.FRONT 1L+1R VT S00/S0 PZ 10 2,751 1 27,510 22 

SIE 3VT91003HJ20 PROLUNGA TELESC. 199-352 MM - 3V PZ 1 4,982 1 4,982 22 

SIE 3VT91003HG10 ACCOP. NERO X MANIGLIA IP40 - 3V PZ 1 4,982 1 4,982 22 

D.D.T. N. B2/7070636 DEL 15/06/17 VS.RIFERIMENTO N. 0225 DEL 8/06/17 

SIE 3VT92003HA10 COM. ROT. GRIG. NO LUCCH.-3VT2 PZ 1 20,280 1 20,280 22 

SIE 3VT93002AF10 AUX 1XNO+1XNC 60-250V AC/DC - 3V PZ 1 9,924 1 9,924 22 

SIE 3VT93001SD00 BOB. LANCIO 110V AC/DC - 3VT2 PZ 1 24,900 1 24,900 22 

SIE 3VT93003HJ10 PROLUNGA 365 MM - 3VT2-3 PZ 1 3,323 1 3,323 22 

SIE 3VT93003HG10 ACCOPP. NERO X MANIGLIA IP40-3VT PZ 1 6,253 1 6,253 22 

SEGUE 



IDEM REM MOTORI SRL 

VIA FERRUCCIA, 16/A 

03010 PATRICA FR 

R05 GRECO MASSIMO FATTURA DIFFERITA 7024967 15/06/17 5 

SIE 3VT93008CB30 CALOTTA ALTA IP20 3P - 3VT3 PZ 2 27,622 1 55,244 22 

22.199,31 22.199,31 22 4.883,85 ALIQUOTA 22% 22.199,31 4.883,85 

27.083,16 

05/11/17 9.027,72 05/12/17 9.027,72 05/01/18 9.027,72 

27.083,16 


